
 
Debi Cable 3D - STAGE DECO: FEATURED DJs AND LIVE 

PERFORMERs 
 
XMF https://soundcloud.com/chriscrossxmf 
Neon Tiger https://soundcloud.com/djneontiger 
Eagles & Butterflies https://soundcloud.com/mrbutterflies 
Govinda https://soundcloud.com/govindamusic 
Oliver Heldens https://soundcloud.com/oliverheldens 
Martin Garrix https://soundcloud.com/martingarrix 
Krewella https://soundcloud.com/krewella   
Calvin Harris https://soundcloud.com/calvinharris 
Steve Aoki https://soundcloud.com/steveaoki 
DJ Loomer https://soundcloud.com/djloomer 
Skrillex https://soundcloud.com/skrillex 
LIL Wayne https://soundcloud.com/lilwayne  
Josh Billings https://soundcloud.com/joshbillings 
Nonfiction https://soundcloud.com/djnonfiction 
Nervo https://soundcloud.com/nervomusic 
Zeds Dead https://soundcloud.com/zedsdead 
The Chainsmokers https://soundcloud.com/thechainsmokers  
Marques Wyatt https://soundcloud.com/marques-wyatt 
Patricio https://soundcloud.com/patricio_la 
divaDanielle https://soundcloud.com/divadanielle 
Gigamesh https://soundcloud.com/gigamesh 
GALEN https://soundcloud.com/dj-galen 
Shiny Objects https://soundcloud.com/shinyobjects111 
Loboman https://soundcloud.com/loboman 
Some Kind of Weirdo 
DJ Fun 
DJ Chuckie 
DJ Eva 
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Debi Cable 3D: FEATURED DJ’S  
 
Patricio https://soundcloud.com/patricio_la 
Luminaries https://soundcloud.com/luminaries 
Ahee https://soundcloud.com/ahee 
Ptolomek https://soundcloud.com/ptolomek 
Kelleia https://soundcloud.com/kellei​a 
MC Everyman https://soundcloud.com/everyman_music 
White Cube Society https://soundcloud.com/user-619497789 
The Golden Pony https://soundcloud.com/thegoldenpony 
Alex Cruz https://soundcloud.com/alexcruz 
Rob Garza (Thievery Corporation) https://soundcloud.com/robgarzamusic 
R3LL https://soundcloud.com/itsr3llofficial 
Mikey Lion https://soundcloud.com/mikeylion 
Christian Martin https://soundcloud.com/christianmartin 
Daniellow https://soundcloud.com/daniellow 
DaVoid https://soundcloud.com/wierd-phish 
Camilo Tuz https://soundcloud.com/camilo-ac-2 
Lou E. Bagels https://soundcloud.com/dj-lou-e-bagels 
Doorly https://soundcloud.com/doorly 
Auralponic https://soundcloud.com/auralponic 
Marques Wyatt https://soundcloud.com/marques-wyatt 
Crystal Method https://soundcloud.com/the-crystal-method  
Chris Cross /  XMF https://soundcloud.com/chriscrossxmf 
Oscure https://soundcloud.com/djoscure 
Jupiter https://soundcloud.com/jupit3r 
DJ Loomer https://soundcloud.com/djloomer 
divaDanielle https://soundcloud.com/divadanielle 
BK Willy https://soundcloud.com/djbkwilly 
Courtland https://soundcloud.com/thisiscourtland 
APEK https://soundcloud.com/apekofficial 
Bart Thimbles https://soundcloud.com/turnupthebass 
RowLow https://soundcloud.com/rowlow 
Jacques the ripper https://soundcloud.com/jacques-the-ripper 
Janneke https://soundcloud.com/djanneke  
PedroLeBass https://soundcloud.com/pedrolebass 
DJ Wolfie https://soundcloud.com/spacecowboys/dj-wolfie-space-cowboys 
DJ Cheraki 
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DJ Fun 
DJ Gigantacat 
Fat Finger 
DJ Fungi  
Daddy Issues 
DJ Eva 
Odiggs  
Travis Daggs 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 


